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2024/25 6th round, Match #29
Friday, 14.09.2024, 10:00, "Ivan", Odesa. 25°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa

0 : 1

«Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod

12 Drui Oleksii
18 Ladyka Nikita
27 Kuriakov Denys
13 Haivanenko Valerii
3
77 Lykhovydov Andrii (C)
7 Lykhovydov Mykola
25 Hranchar Vadym
17 Barsukov Serhii
20 Faber Oleksandr
44 Marchenko Maksym

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
99 Parkhomenko Kostiantyn
4 Mulyk Oleksandr
16 Tretiakov Yehor
14 Varenyk Andrii
19 Melenchuk Andrii
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
5 Motychak Vladyslav
11 Zolkin Andrii
2 Movchaniuk Artem

Coach
Parkhomenko Andrii

1 Postemskyi Oleksandr
25
29 Mynailenko Maksym
44 Ilchuk Ivan (C)
14 Smokorovskyi Robert
20 Shukh Dmytro
6 Antoshyn Dmytro
33 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
22 Komunitskyi Vladyslav
97 Bohomaz Nazarii
88 Kovalenko Dmytro

Substitutes
99
13 Hrechka Erik
23 Mukomela Yevhen
16 Betsa Vasyl
30
69 Tsyhak Vasyl
15
19 Nemetskov Mykyta
70
17

Coach
Loboda Yaromyr

Referee:
Artemenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Katiushchev Maksym
Referee Observer:
Boklazhko Stanislav
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #29
Friday, 14.09.2024, 10:00, "Ivan", Odesa. 25°C.

«Real Pharma» Odesa 0 : 1 «Uzhhorod» Uzhhorod
5' 33 Emere Antonii Daniel

Chukvebuka

13 Haivanenko Valerii 12'

27 Kuriakov Denys 25'

26' 97 Bohomaz Nazarii

77 Lykhovydov Andrii 33'

7 Lykhovydov Mykola
11 Zolkin Andrii 39'

46' 25 
23 Mukomela Yevhen

46' 22 Komunitskyi Vladyslav
19 Nemetskov Mykyta

44 Marchenko Maksym
99 Parkhomenko Kostiantyn 46'

55' 44 Ilchuk Ivan

25 Hranchar Vadym 56'

13 Haivanenko Valerii
14 Varenyk Andrii 61'

11 Zolkin Andrii
19 Melenchuk Andrii 61'

66' 6 Antoshyn Dmytro

77' 14 Smokorovskyi Robert
30 

20 Faber Oleksandr
16 Tretiakov Yehor 77'

85' 97 Bohomaz Nazarii
69 Tsyhak Vasyl

85' 88 Kovalenko Dmytro
17 

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


